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Term No. 班別 Class 
Class 
No. 

Name 姓名 Sex 金/紅邊 

1 1.  一乙 1B 8 CHIU YAN PO 趙恩宝 M  

1 2.  一丁 1D 2 CHAN WING YAN 陳穎欣 F  

1 3.  一丁 1D 29 YEUNG MAN CHUNG 楊敏聰 M  

1 4.  二甲 2A 8 CHEUNG PAK CHING 張珀晴 F  

1 5.  二甲 2A 27 YEUNG LOK YI 楊樂怡 F  

1 6.  二丙 2C 30 WONG CHING MAN 黃靜雯 F  

1 7.  三甲 3A 10 CHEUNG KA HEI 張珈熹 F  

1 8.  三甲 3A 27 MORATUWE TAK KIN 萬德健 M  

1 9.  三甲 3A 29 NGO KA MAN 吳嘉雯 F  

1 10.  三乙 3B 2 CHAN YING TUNG 陳映彤 F  

1 11.  三乙 3B 16 LEUNG HAU LAI 梁孝禮 M  

1 12.  三乙 3B 18 LI KA YAN 李嘉欣 F  

1 13.  三乙 3B 21 NG KIT YING 吳潔瑩 F  

1 14.  三乙 3B 23 SZE YAT NGAI 施一藝 F  

1 15.  三乙 3B 25 TSANG CHO LAM 曾楚琳 F  

1 16.  三丙 3C 25 WONG LUI TING 黃侶婷 F  

1 17.  四甲 4A 3 CHONG YUI 莊蕊 F  

1 18.  四甲 4A 11 LAU HOI YUEN 柳凱元 F  

1 19.  四甲 4A 17 MAR SI WAN CHARLIZE 馬鍶鈗 F  

1 20.  四甲 4A 28 YANG CHOI WING 楊彩泳 F  

1 21.  四乙 4B 6 HUANG WAI KAI 黃偉佳 F  

1 22.  四丁 4D 7 LAW FUK SIN 羅福善 M  

1 23.  四戊 4E 3 CHEN WEILIN 陳蔚琳 F  

1 24.  四戊 4E 7 HUI YUK TING EMILY 許玉婷 F  

1 25.  四戊 4E 10 LAM YUET 林悅 F  

1 26.  四戊 4E 20 TANG YU CHING 鄧羽晴 F G 

1 27.  四戊 4E 24 WONG KIT YIN 黃潔妍 F G 

1 28.  五甲 5A 7 LAI JIAYI 賴嘉怡 F  

1 29.  五甲 5A 9 LAW YUEN LAM 羅婉林 F  

1 30.  五甲 5A 21 SUEN KAI KEI 孫佳琦 F  

1 31.  五甲 5A 24 WAI TSZ YAN WENDY 魏子欣 F  

1 32.  五甲 5A 30 YE TSZ LAM 叶子琳 F  

1 33.  五甲 5A 34 YU ANCI 余安慈 F  

1 34.  五丁 5D 4 CHAN TSZ HIN 陳子軒 M  

1 35.  五丁 5D 5 CHAN YING CHONG 陳映莊 F  

1 36.  五丁 5D 7 CHEN MEI YU 陳美瑜 F G 
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1 37.  五丁 5D 11 FENG DANTONG 馮丹彤 F G 

1 38.  五丁 5D 15 LAM HO YEE 林可儀 F G 

1 39.  五丁 5D 19 LEUNG MAN KI 梁吻琪 F G 

1 40.  五丁 5D 20 LI JIAWEN 李嘉文 F  

1 41.  五丁 5D 25 SO PUI CHI 蘇珮芝 F G 
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Term No. 班別 Class 
Class 
No. 

Name 姓名 Sex 金/紅邊 

1 1.  二丙 2C 29 TSE WAI KI 謝慧琪 F  

1 2.  二丙 2C 30 WONG CHING MAN 黃靜雯 F  

1 3.  三乙 3B 23 SZE YAT NGAI 施一藝 F  

1 4.  四甲 4A 3 CHONG YUI 莊蕊 F  

1 5.  四甲 4A 15 LI SUI KI 黎瑞麒 M  

1 6.  四甲 4A 17 MAR SI WAN CHARLIZE 馬鍶鈗 F  

1 7.  四甲 4A 18 NG CHEUK LAM 吳芍霖 F  

1 8.  四甲 4A 20 NG SIN YAN 吳倩欣 F  

1 9.  四丁 4D 6 HON YING 韓櫻 F  

1 10.  四丁 4D 14 SU HONGZHEN 蘇洪震 M  

1 11.  四戊 4E 7 HUI YUK TING EMILY 許玉婷 F  

1 12.  四戊 4E 8 KEUNG YUEN LING 姜宛伶 F G 

1 13.  四戊 4E 10 LAM YUET 林悅 F  

1 14.  四戊 4E 20 TANG YU CHING 鄧羽晴 F R 

1 15.  四戊 4E 24 WONG KIT YIN 黃潔妍 F R 

1 16.  五甲 5A 7 LAI JIAYI 賴嘉怡 F  

1 17.  五甲 5A 10 LEE CHEUK HIN 李卓軒 M  

1 18.  五甲 5A 11 LEE KA CHI 李嘉智 M  

1 19.  五甲 5A 12 LEE KA WING 李嘉穎 F  

1 20.  五甲 5A 21 SUEN KAI KEI 孫佳琦 F  

1 21.  五甲 5A 24 WAI TSZ YAN WENDY 魏子欣 F  

1 22.  五甲 5A 34 YU ANCI 余安慈 F  

1 23.  五乙 5B 20 MA YIWEN 馬怡雯 F  

1 24.  五丁 5D 4 CHAN TSZ HIN 陳子軒 M  

1 25.  五丁 5D 7 CHEN MEI YU 陳美瑜 F R 

1 26.  五丁 5D 11 FENG DANTONG 馮丹彤 F R 

1 27.  五丁 5D 13 HUI KA KWAN JOE 許家坤 M  

1 28.  五丁 5D 15 LAM HO YEE 林可儀 F R 

1 29.  五丁 5D 16 LAM KWAN TING 林筠婷 F G 

1 30.  五丁 5D 18 LEUNG LAI YI 梁麗怡 F G 

1 31.  五丁 5D 19 LEUNG MAN KI 梁吻琪 F R 

1 32.  五丁 5D 20 LI JIAWEN 李嘉文 F G 

1 33.  五丁 5D 25 SO PUI CHI 蘇珮芝 F R 
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1.  六甲 6A 19 LIN MEIXUAN 林美璇 F  

2.  六丁 6D 7 CHEUNG YIU 張瑶 F  

3.  六丁 6D 10 CHOW LEE LAI 周莉麗 F  

4.  六丁 6D 22 NG KIT YU 吳潔榆 F  

 


